

Len and Hazel Gearheart Endowed Scholarship

The Len and Hazel Gearheart Endowed Scholarship awards **two scholarships every year**. One scholarship has a preference for a Native American student from a Montana Nation, and one scholarship is open to any student who is a resident from Montana.

To apply for this scholarship, submit the following items:

- Completed application form (on following page)
- An essay addressing one of the topics below:
- 1. Describe your respect for the United States and the opportunities it provides.
- 2. Describe how you will use your education to better yourself and your community and/or Native American Nation.

Application packet must be submitted to the MSU-Northern Alumni Foundation by February 1, 2025. Applications can be mailed to:

Len and Hazel Gearheart Endowed Scholarship C/O MSU-Northern Alumni Foundation PO Box 1691 Havre, MT 59501

You can also drop off applications at the Foundation office in Cowan Hall, Room 307.



Len and Hazel Gearheart Endowed Scholarship

Application Form

Personal Information:		
Name:		
Last	First	Middle
Address:		
Street addr	ress or P.O. Box number	
City, State, Zip:		In
Fall 2025, I will be a: □	Freshman Sophomore	Junior Senior
Major:		
Home Town:		
Please indicate by circ	cling choice:	
l identify as a Nativ l am a Montana re	ve American and I am from Moresident	ntana
I am currently enrolled a	at MSU-Northern as a full-time	student in good academic standing
	(Signature of applicant)	

Don't forget to attach your essay to this application form!